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Description

199304260001
14851

04/26/1993
12:36:02

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY BLACKMON,
JOHN D

199305050001
26671

05/05/1993
11:21:03

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY ISBELL, MARY
A

199305170001
40801

05/17/1993
01:53:08

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY STRICKLAND,
ANNE R

199311230003
72691

11/23/1993
09:41:58

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY BUNN, ANN N

199401250000
25871

01/25/1994
08:26:49

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY VINES,
RYNTHIA W

199403010000
65941

03/01/1994
10:42:23

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS,
GWEN S

199402210000
57141

02/21/1994
10:49:56

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY DERRY,
DAVID

199403110000
80431

03/11/1994
01:53:15

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY MILLER,
SANDRA P

199409190002
85811

09/19/1994
03:53:05

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS,
PATRICIA
JEAN

199409210002
87291

09/21/1994
10:43:22

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY HOLLER,
LARRY J

199410310003
24931

10/31/1994
10:39:17

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY WALLS,
TERESA ANNE

199602090000
43401

02/09/1996
01:22:03

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY KIKER,
SHARON C



199602090000
43391

02/09/1996
01:22:01

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY HOLLY,
PEGGY
FENDLEY

199604150001
22311

04/15/1996
02:10:45

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY VINSON,
JENNIFER A

199604190001
28651

04/19/1996
12:59:41

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY TAYLOR,
JOANN GRAY

199604230001
31971

04/23/1996
10:33:26

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY THOMAS, W E

199607010002
09921

07/01/1996
08:17:28

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY LEWIS, RICKY
T

199609160003
04121

09/16/1996
10:01:24

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY LAWRIE,
JULIE L

199611130003
76221

11/13/1996
01:11:19

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY BETBEZE,
CECELIA

199701300000
30491

01/30/1997
09:56:11

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY PARKINSON,
DANIEL J

199702030000
34721

02/03/1997
11:11:16

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY ROSATO,
REBECCA K

199702200000
53861

02/20/1997
11:30:48

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY PARDUE,
JOANN
EDWARDS

199704090001
09851

04/09/1997
10:17:36

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY BIGGS,
CATHY B

199705150001
51751

05/15/1997
10:48:38

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY KADZIOLKA,
JAMES M

199705200001
57131

05/20/1997
11:55:49

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY HOUSTON,
EARL D



199705200001
57271

05/20/1997
12:05:56

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY PYLES,
TREVEN J

199706160001
88191

06/16/1997
12:36:39

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY MARCUS,
ELIZABETH A

199709050002
84751

09/05/1997
10:28:56

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY THOMPSON,
JUDY D

199709240003
08161

09/24/1997
02:51:06

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY PEAKE, R BEN

199710270003
47971

10/27/1997
10:12:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY BEGGS,
CHARLES
RICHARD


