Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99304260001 4851	04/26/1993 12:36:02	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	BLACKMON, JOHN D						
99305050001 26671	05/05/1993 11:21:03	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	ISBELL, MARY A						
199305170001 10801	05/17/1993 01:53:08	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	STRICKLAND, ANNE R						
199311230003 72691	11/23/1993 09:41:58	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	BUNN, ANN N						
199401250000 25871	01/25/1994 08:26:49	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	VINES, RYNTHIA W						
199403010000 65941	03/01/1994 10:42:23	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS, GWEN S						
199402210000 57141	02/21/1994 10:49:56	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	DERRY, DAVID						
199403110000 30431	03/11/1994 01:53:15	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	MILLER, SANDRA P						
199409190002 35811	09/19/1994 03:53:05	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS, PATRICIA JEAN						
199409210002 37291	09/21/1994 10:43:22	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLLER, LARRY J						
99410310003 24931	10/31/1994 10:39:17	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	WALLS, TERESA ANNE						
199602090000 13401	02/09/1996 01:22:03	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	KIKER, SHARON C						

		_						
199602090000 43391	02/09/1996 01:22:01	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLLY, PEGGY FENDLEY			
199604150001 22311	04/15/1996 02:10:45	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	VINSON, JENNIFER A			
199604190001 28651	04/19/1996 12:59:41	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	TAYLOR, JOANN GRAY			
199604230001 31971	04/23/1996 10:33:26	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMAS, W E			
199607010002 09921	07/01/1996 08:17:28	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	LEWIS, RICKY T			
199609160003 04121	09/16/1996 10:01:24	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	LAWRIE, JULIE L			
199611130003 76221	11/13/1996 01:11:19	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	BETBEZE, CECELIA			
199701300000 30491	01/30/1997 09:56:11	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	PARKINSON, DANIEL J			
199702030000 34721	02/03/1997 11:11:16	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	ROSATO, REBECCA K			
199702200000 53861	02/20/1997 11:30:48	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	PARDUE, JOANN EDWARDS			
199704090001 09851	04/09/1997 10:17:36	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	BIGGS, CATHY B			
199705150001 51751	05/15/1997 10:48:38	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	KADZIOLKA, JAMES M			
199705200001 57131	05/20/1997 11:55:49	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	HOUSTON, EARL D		 	

199705200001 57271	05/20/1997 12:05:56	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	PYLES, TREVEN J			
199706160001 88191	06/16/1997 12:36:39	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	MARCUS, ELIZABETH A			
199709050002 84751	09/05/1997 10:28:56	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMPSON, JUDY D			
199709240003 08161	09/24/1997 02:51:06	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	PEAKE, R BEN			
199710270003 47971	10/27/1997 10:12:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	BEGGS, CHARLES RICHARD			